FORT WORTH.

]
Fort Worth A rl I
Public Library
EAST REGIONAL LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR
6301 Bridge St. Fort Worth, TX 76112 | Sun 12-6 | Mon 12-8 | Tue - Thu 10-8 | Fri 10-6 | Sat 10-6 | 817-392-5550

EVENT

RECURRING PROGRAMS

Adult Writing Workshop

ESL Conversation Class

Painting Club

Preschool Story Time

One at a Time Book Club

Fashion Lab

Career Search Skills

Brick Builders

Teen DIY: Knit and Crochet

Sit & Stitch

Early Embroidery

Hand Lettering

Family Painting Club

Kinder Prep

Teen Sewing

Music & Movement

Knit & Crochet Club

SINGLE DAY PROGRAMS
Botanical Buddies: Upcycled Planters
Unique Upcycling

Earth Day Springtime Seed Bombs
Loom Beading

3D Design

Bibliophile Book Club

Fantasy Map Making For Teens
Have No Fear. It’s Shakespeare!
Fairy Tale Magic Haiku

Writing Workshop: Finding Your Voice
Anime Club

Bot Builders

FORTWORTHLIBRARY.ORG

Collaborative writing workshop Adult

Practice and strengthen English skills Adult

Guided, step-by-step painting projects Adult

Stories, songs, and activities Youth
Sea of Monsters by Rick Riordan Adult

Learn about fashion; 1st & 3rd Tue. Youth

Gain confidence in job searching Adult

LEGO® building through play Youth
Learn the basics of stitching Teen
Stitching group for sharing and support Adult

Fun beginner-friendly embroidery Youth

Learn the art of hand lettering; 1st & 3rd Thu. Adult

Family painting projects; 1st & 3rd Thu. Family

Prepare for the transition to kindergarten Youth
Create custom clothes; 1st & 2nd Fri. Teen

Sing songs and practice movement Youth

Unwind, one stitch at a time Adult

Do some gardening based crafts Youth

Upcycle worn out items into something new  Adult
Celebrate Earth Day by making a seed bomb  Adult
Learn Native American loom beading Adult
Learn how to design a 3D printed keychain Teen
The Beekeeper of Aleppo by Christy Lefteri Adult
Design your own fantasy world Teen
Shakespearean card game Adult
Write fairy tale-inspired haikus Youth
Level up prose with author Jenny Martin Adult
Talk, draw, and watch some anime Teen

Take your brick builds to the next level Teen

FOLLOW US ON

1:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
4:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
4:30 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.



https://www.fortworthtexas.gov/departments/library/events/writers-workshop-estr
https://www.fortworthtexas.gov/departments/library/events/esl-estr
https://www.fortworthtexas.gov/departments/library/events/painting-club-estr
https://www.fortworthtexas.gov/departments/library/events/preschool-story-time-estr
https://www.fortworthtexas.gov/departments/library/events/brick-builder-estr
https://www.fortworthtexas.gov/departments/library/events/sit-stitch-estr
https://www.fortworthtexas.gov/departments/library/events/early-embroidery-estr
https://www.fortworthtexas.gov/departments/library/events/music-and-movement-estr
https://www.fortworthtexas.gov/departments/library/events/knit-crochet-club2-estr

