

## Fort Worth **Public Library**

## Aþ

6301 Bridge St. Fort Worth, TX 76112 | Sun 12-6 | Mon 12-8 | Tue - Thu 10-8 | Fri 10-6 | Sat 10-6 | 817-392-5550

D	ΑΥ	EVENT		İ	TIME
		RECURRING PROGRAMS			
	SUN	Adult Writing Workshop	Collaborative writing workshop	Adult	1:30 p.m.
	SUN	ESL Conversation Class	Practice and strengthen English skills	Adult	3:00 p.m.
	MON	Painting Club	Guided, step-by-step painting projects	Adult	6:30 p.m.
	TUE	Preschool Story Time	Stories, songs, and activities	Youth	10:30 a.m.
	TUE	One at a Time Book Club	Sea of Monsters by Rick Riordan	Adult	11:30 a.m.
	TUE	Fashion Lab	Learn about fashion; 1st & 3rd Tue.	Youth	4:30 p.m.
	TUE	Career Search Skills	Gain confidence in job searching	Adult	6:00 p.m.
	WED	Brick Builders	LEGO <sup>®</sup> building through play	Youth	4:30 p.m.
	WED	Teen DIY: Knit and Crochet	Learn the basics of stitching	Teen	5:30 p.m.
	THU	Sit & Stitch	Stitching group for sharing and support	Adult	10:30 a.m.
	THU	Early Embroidery	Fun beginner-friendly embroidery	Youth	4:30 p.m.
	THU	Hand Lettering	Learn the art of hand lettering; 1st & 3rd Thu.	Adult	5:00 p.m.
	THU	Family Painting Club	Family painting projects; 1st & 3rd Thu.	Family	5:30 p.m.
	FRI	Kinder Prep	Prepare for the transition to kindergarten	Youth	10:30 a.m.
	FRI	Teen Sewing	Create custom clothes; 1st & 2nd Fri.	Teen	4:30 p.m.
	SAT	Music & Movement	Sing songs and practice movement	Youth	10:30 a.m.
	SAT	Knit & Crochet Club	Unwind, one stitch at a time	Adult	10:30 a.m.
		SINGLE DAY PROGRAMS			
8	TUES	Botanical Buddies: Upcycled Planters	Do some gardening based crafts	Youth	4:30 p.m.
8	TUES	Unique Upcycling	Upcycle worn out items into something new	Adult	5:00 p.m.
9	WED	Earth Day Springtime Seed Bombs	Celebrate Earth Day by making a seed bomb	Adult	5:00 p.m.
10	THUR	Loom Beading	Learn Native American loom beading	Adult	4:30 p.m.
12	SAT	3D Design	Learn how to design a 3D printed keychain	Teen	4:30 p.m.
16	WED	Bibliophile Book Club	The Beekeeper of Aleppo by Christy Lefteri	Adult	5:00 p.m.
19	SAT	Fantasy Map Making For Teens	Design your own fantasy world	Teen	1:00 p.m.
21	MON	Have No Fear. It's Shakespeare!	Shakespearean card game	Adult	4:30 p.m.
22	TUES	Fairy Tale Magic Haiku	Write fairy tale-inspired haikus	Youth	4:30 p.m.
24	THUR	Writing Workshop: Finding Your Voice	Level up prose with author Jenny Martin	Adult	6:30 p.m.
26	SAT	Anime Club	Talk, draw, and watch some anime	Teen	1:00 p.m.
26	SAT	Bot Builders	Take your brick builds to the next level	Teen	4:30 p.m.

